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Cesky pohar Team results

       Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   WSN       1932.82 1376.56 1096.67 4406.05
         Klementova Barbora*

 Skyvova Marcela
 Hanusova Adela*
 Slavikova Veronika*
 Kmentova Klaudie*
 Polidorova Linda*
 Polidor Ales*
 Sedlmajer Adam*

 
354.55
*418.18
303.57
*678.57
400.00
375.00
*836.07

*402.10
100.23
276.22
284.91
*632.08
234.27
*342.38

146.67
221.33
*415.00
*375.00
*306.67
143.28

 

2   VLS       1396.52 990.13 1550.86 3937.51
         Kalina Ondrej*

 Marek Petr*
 Kalinova Eliska*
 Cerny Matej*

  *500.00
*459.02
*437.50

*291.10
*166.95
*532.08

*604.60
*450.93
355.00
*495.33

 

3   VLP       622.95 268.84 301.40 1193.19
         Beran Matous*   *622.95 *268.84 *301.40  

4   SLP       360.66 467.61 318.28 1146.55
         Mares Jakub*

 Lang Martin*
 Cajzlova Katerina*

 
*360.66 *280.82

*186.79

*111.17
*207.11

 

5   SKP       617.86 420.99 1038.85
         Ledvinova Hana*

 Theerova Ela*
 Theerova Alzbeta*
 Vrabcova Katerina*

 

*17.86
*600.00

*100.23
*94.34
*226.42

 

6   SMK       348.21 245.28 593.49
         Jerglova Radka*   *348.21 *245.28  

7   DOL       254.10 153.25 407.35
         Tichy Vaclav*   *254.10 *153.25  

8   SKS       245.90 245.90
         Koleilat Omar*   *245.90  

9   SWP       214.11 214.11
         Hruby Libor*

 Vesely Tobias*
  *138.70

*75.41
 

10   SKH       105.31 75.54 180.85
         Skyva Petr*   *105.31 *75.54  

11   SKO       173.33 173.33
         Davidova Barbora

 Nakano Elisa*
 

*173.33
 

Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Binder Iva


